
  
 

STANDARD OFFSHORE FEE STRUCTURE 

NATIONAL 

CODE 

CRICOS 

CODE 

MATERIAL/ 

RESOURCE 
CRICOS INTERNATIONAL COURSES FEES DURATION 

BSB80120 

BSB80320 

BSB40520 

BSB50420 

106557D 

104481B 

104003K 

104373F 

Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning) 

Graduate Diploma of Strategic Leadership 

Certificate IV in Leadership and Management 

Diploma of Leadership and Management 

$12,000 

$12,000 

$10,000 

$10,000 

$200 

$200 

$200 

$200 

52 weeks 

52 weeks 

52 weeks 

52 weeks 

72 weeks BSB60420 

SIT30821 

SIT40521 

SIT50416 

106556E 

112962G 

109558A 

097559C 

Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management 

Certificate III in Commercial Cookery 

$12,000 

$13,000 

$6,000 

$5,000 

$200 

$1,500 

$300 

2 years 

(Resource, knife, 

uniform, shoes, 

ingredient fees 

included) 

Certificate IV in Kitchen Management 

Diploma of Hospitality Management $300 

SIT60316 

SIT50416 

SIT60316 

099980G Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management* 

097559C Diploma of Hospitality Management 

099980G Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management** 

$5,000* 

$12,000 

$6,000* 

$300 

$300 

$300 

*26 weeks 

68 weeks 

*26 weeks 

Enrolment fee: $300 

*Condition: Tuition fee and duration of the course upon successful completion of the 2 years SIT package. 

** Condition: Tuition fee and duration of the course upon successful complete of the SIT50416 Diploma of Hospitality Management course 
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For latest promotion and info please contact us on 0451188743 or
admissions@minttraining.edu.au 

http://www.mint.edu.au/
http://www.mint.edu.au/
http://www.mint.edu.au/
http://www.mint.edu.au/
http://www.mint.edu.au/
http://www.mint.edu.au/

