

STANDARD OFFSHORE FEE STRUCTURE

NATIONAL CODE	CRICOS CODE	CRICOS INTERNATIONAL COURSES	FEES	MATERIAL/ RESOURCE	DURATION
BSB80120	106557D	Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)	\$12,000	\$200	52 weeks
BSB80320	104481B	Graduate Diploma of Strategic Leadership	\$12,000	\$200	52 weeks
BSB40520	104003K	Certificate IV in Leadership and Management	\$10,000	\$200	52 weeks
BSB50420	104373F	Diploma of Leadership and Management	\$10,000	\$200	52 weeks
BSB60420	106556E	Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management	\$12,000	\$200	72 weeks
SIT30821	112962G	Certificate III in Commercial Cookery	\$13,000	\$1,500	2 years (Resource, knife,
SIT40521	109558A	Certificate IV in Kitchen Management	\$6,000	\$300	uniform, shoes,
SIT50416	097559C	Diploma of Hospitality Management	\$5,000	\$300	ingredient fees included)
SIT60316	099980G	Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management*	\$5,000*	\$300	*26 weeks
SIT50416	097559C	Diploma of Hospitality Management	\$12,000	\$300	68 weeks
SIT60316	099980G	Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management**	\$6,000*	\$300	*26 weeks

Enrolment fee: \$300

Mint Training Pty Ltd (RTO 21524 CRICOS 03700C)

For latest promotion and info please contact us on 0451188743 or admissions@minttraining.edu.au

Melbourne: Level 1, 540 Elizabeth Street, Melbourne, VIC 3000 Adelaide: Level 1, 12 Pirie Street, Adelaide, SA 5000 | www.mint.edu.au



^{*}Condition: Tuition fee and duration of the course upon successful completion of the 2 years SIT package.

^{**} Condition: Tuition fee and duration of the course upon successful complete of the SIT50416 Diploma of Hospitality Management course